
2018-19 Oct Jamboree Registrations w/Team Assignment…. Oct 1st, 2018

Contact's Last Name Contact's First Name Athlete Last Name Athlete First  Name Athlete DOB Email Athlete Gender Association Team

Accardo Carly Accardo Leighton 10/11/2011 carlylind_9@hotmail.com Female AHU Kings
Accardo Carly Accardo LeeAnne 07/22/2013 carlylind_9@hotmail.com Female AHU Kings
Adams April Zamora Jet 06/09/2011 aprilmadams@yahoo.com Male VOSHA (Titans) Jets
Arredondo Christopher Arredondo Matthew 06/30/2010 christopherarredondo@yahoo.com Male AHU Islanders
Atencio Robert Atencio Isaac 10/11/2011 ratencio@peoriavw.com Male Mission Predators
Atencio Robert Atencio Ethan 06/27/2013 ratencio@peoriavw.com Male Mission Senators
Barker Cody Barker Paige 07/30/2010 cody.barker@aps.com Female AHU Leafs
Barnes Drew Barnes Brayden 04/17/2012 bmoney5092@yahoo.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Canucks
Bauer Paul Bauer Jack 05/20/2010 pb3hep@yahoo.com Male Mission Predators
Beard Drew Beard Cian 07/15/2012 dfbeard@gmail.com Male AHU Sharks
Benzing Peter Benzing Alex 06/16/2012 benzingdesigns@yahoo.com Female CAHA Kings
Borrmann Becky Borrmann Megan 12/04/2009 bbrat57@hotmail.com Female AHU Leafs
Borrmann Becky Borrmann Tyler 09/21/2011 bbrat57@hotmail.com Male AHU Rangers
Brock Kenny Brock Sarah 05/31/2011 kenbrock99@gmail.com Female Peoria Youth Hockey League Kings
Bruno Brian Burno Brandon 09/27/2010 bbruno14@gmail.com Male Mission Rangers
Bruno Brian Burno Valentina 04/27/2009 bbruno14@gmail.com Female Peoria Youth Hockey League Leafs
Brydges Jason Brydges Jackson 08/05/2011 brydgesjay@gmail.com Male Mission Sharks
Bump Tara Bump Caitlin 01/23/2012 tara.r.bump@intel.com Female AHU Kings
Byrd Angie Byrd Jace 04/15/2010 ambyrd1972@gmail.com Male AHU Oilers
Chelsea Ryan Chelsea Quin 01/10/2010 chesleafamily@gmail.com Male AHU Rangers
Christo Claudia Christo Travis 01/31/2010 zajicek10@yahoo.com Male CAHA Canucks
Cobb Jessica Lyman Dexter 02/10/2012 cobbjes@hotmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Flames
Collins Justin Collins Liam 03/09/2011 juckcollins@yahoo.com Male CAHA-Chandler Ducks
Combs Jennifer Combs Parker 09/18/2011 jennifercombs89@hotmail.com Male CAHA Sabers
Cryan Asia Cryan Keegan 07/18/2012 ahaase@aerotek.com Male CAHA-Chandler Blackhawks
Cunningham Kevin Cunningham David 05/05/2011 kevin.junko@gmail.com Male VOSHA (Titans) Oilers
Cunningham Vanessa Cunningham Maddox 12/09/2012 vanessamcunningham@gmail.com Male Mission Jets
Dahlberg Lindsay Dahlberg Calex 12/25/2010 lindsayrgunn@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Flames
DeVoe Donna DeVoe Derek 01/28/2010 donnadevoe@yahoo.com Male CAHA-Chandler Senators
Dismukes Ed Dismukes Nathan 05/21/2012 edismukes@reagan.com Male CAHA-Chandler Bruins
Dolance Peter M Dolance Cooper 09/25/2011 pdolance@teamfishel.com Male Mission Bruins
Dolance Peter M Dolance Maddox 09/25/2011 pdolance@teamfishel.com Male Mission Bruins
Dunphy Tori Dunphy Jace 09/01/2011 tredunphy@gmail.com Male AHU Canadiens
Estrada Michelle Romero Romeo 04/06/2010 estradamichelle@outlookc.com Male Peoria Youth Hockey League Jets
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England Gaylyn England Scott 09/23/2010 ulualoha13@gmail.com Male AHU Devils
Evans Jeff Evans Shane 04/08/2012 evansengineer@yahoo.com Male GYHA Jets
Fabian Owen Fabian Eli 01/28/2011 owenf21@gmail.com Male AHU Bruins
Fast Mark Fast Ryan 09/08/2011 markpfast@gmail.com Male AHU G Knights
Fletcher Klint Fletcher John 10/30/2013 klintfletcher@gmail.com Male AHU Oilers
Fox Graham Fox Kori 02/18/2011 grahamjamesfox@gmail.com Female AHU Leafs
Gaboury Leslie Gaboury Kade 01/14/2012 lesgaboury@gmail.com Male Mission Predators
Gemelli Marcella Zelich Andre 05/24/2011 mgemelli10@yahoo.com Male CAHA Canadiens
Gmelch Sandra Gmelch Dylan 02/01/2010 sandra.gmelch@gmail.com Male AHU Senators
Gotsch Carl Gotsch Zarek 06/18/2011 zenckagotsch@comcast.net Male AHU G Knights
Griffus Nicole Griffus Issac 06/14/2012 nicole@griffus.org Male CAHA Sabers
Gumto Mike Gumto Luke 02/26/2011 mgumto@hotmail.com Male AHU Flames
Hague Jessica Hague Sawyer 11/20/2009 exninja@yahoo.com Male CAHA-Chandler Blackhawks
Hepburn Angie Hepburn Ezrah 09/17/2010 afife1204@gmail.com Male Mission Ducks
Herd Casey Herd Elijah 04/20/2010 caseyskrueger@yahoo.com Male AHU Sharks
Hiscott John Hiscott William 07/14/2010 johnhisc2@aol.com Male AHU Ducks
Hoekstra Amy Hoekstra Rockford 03/15/2010 amyhoekstra@yahoo.com Male CAHA Flames
Holmes Candace Holmes III Joseph 03/28/2011 candace.silvaholmes@gmail.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Sharks
Houtchens Jason Houtchens Jackson 02/09/2013 jason.houtchens@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Bruins
Hunt Dustin Hunt Gavin 02/01/2012 dustyhunt3@gmail.com Male CAHA - Chandler Flames
Jablonski Marc Jablonski Zach 05/27/2011 mjablonski18@gmail.com Male CAHA Ducks
Jeffers Jared Jeffers Cooper 05/13/2012 jaredjeffers@msn.com Male AHU Devils
Jeffers Jared Jeffers Corbin 01/21/2014 jaredjeffers@msn.com Male AHU Flames
Jennings Michele Turner Drake 11/09/2010 mjatinaz77@yahoo.com Male CAHA-Chandler Sabers
Jenny Kim Jenny Jackson 02/06/2012 kimmi23047@aol.com Male AHU Senators
Johnson Rick Johnson Grayson 10/08/2012 tracy.rick@outlook.com Male CAHA-Chandler Canadiens
Johnson Rick Johnson Bryce 05/06/2011 rmjohns1@cox.net Male CAHA-Chandler Devils
Johnson Andrew Johnson Carter 12/09/2011 ajohnson320@yahoo.com Male CAHA Islanders
Johnston Kevin Johnston Clare 03/08/2011 kevatasu@yahoo.com Female CAHA-Chandler Leafs
Johnston Kevin Johnston Connor 03/31/2013 kevatasu@yahoo.com Male CAHA-Chandler Sabers
Jones Tekisha Jones Desean 06/26/2012 tkishad2@yahoo.com Male CAHA G Knights
Kehoe Patrick Kehoe Jonathan 01/15/2012 pkehoe@quickspark.com Male CAHA Sharks
Kelly Caroline Kelly Logan 10/06/2011 cmkelly07@yahoo.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Bruins
Kerner Ann Kerner Kash 02/09/2012 annkerner@yahoo.com Male CAHA-Chandler Oilers
Keselman Mikhail Keselman Benjamin 05/05/2011 keslev@yahoo.com Male AHU Bruins
Kish Meghan KISH ALEX 01/17/2011 mahagerty@gmail.com Male CAHA Oilers
Liao Tina Chiuwei Jeddy 10/19/2011 tyl_27@yahoo.com Male AHU Sabers

�2

mailto:owenf21@gmail.com
mailto:sandra.gmelch@gmail.com
mailto:dustyhunt3@gmail.com


Lippert Matthew Lippert Landin 02/06/2012 matthew_lippert@hotmail.com Male Mission Canadiens
Lofton JR Lofton Jaxon 06/13/2011 lauraashley311@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Blackhawks
London Jason London Trever 06/07/2012 baxterdillon@yahoo.com Male Mission Rangers
Loper Dennis Loper Elijah 09/11/2011 jndlpr@me.com Male AHU Islanders
Luo Tina Raborn Ray 11/21/2012 nanluo520@yahoo.com Male AHU Canadians
Lupa Shawn Lupa Charlie 07/24/2010 shawn.lupa@hotmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Predators
MacDonald Amanda MacDonald Tristan 04/05/2011 mandipan@hotmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Predators
Martin Jeff Martin Brennan 05/05/2010 jeffmartin86@yahoo.com Male Mission Blackhawks
Martin Jessica M Smotek Isaac 11/09/2010 jsmotek@gmail.com Male Flagstaff Canadiens
Martinez Raquel Anderson Robert 01/28/2010 requelm1988@gmail.com Male AHU Flames
Mather Angela Mather James 04/19/2010 setteventitre@aol.com Male AHU Sabers
Mathison Greg Mathison Broderick 05/20/2010 dbackg@hotmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler G Knights
Matthews Courtney Matthews Hunter 09/30/2011 cmatthew@wlgore.com Male Flagstaff Senators
McCarthy Scott McCarthy Luke 08/16/2012 scott.mccarthy2@t-mobile.com Male CAHA Ducks
McDonald Elise McDonald Henry 09/03/2012 elise.l.mcdonald@gmail.com Male AHU Senators
McKenzie Abby McKenzie Jack 01/14/2013 amckenzie116@gmail.com Male CAHA Devils
Merryman Logan Merryman Logan 03/21/2013 thomas.merryman@l3t.com Male AHU Rangers
Miller Arron Miller Peyton 10/09/2012 arron.miller1@yahoo.com Male Mission Oilers
Minogue Shane Minogue Seamus 08/16/2010 minogue.s@gmail.com Male Mission Flames
Mohr Brett Mohr Alan 08/25/2010 brett@themohrfamily.com Male CAHA-Chandler Rangers
Moore Brian Moore Dylan 09/28/2010 brian@mooreit.net Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Sabers
Morantte Joseph Morantte Gabe 03/12/2011 joejack5@hotmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Blackhawks
Morantte Joseph Morantte Isabella 08/02/2012 joejack5@hotmail.com Female CAHA-Chandler Kings
Mulligan Lucy Mulligan Liam 12/27/2012 lucysmulligan@gmail.com Male AHU Canucks
Nelson Renee Nelson Kyle 08/06/2013 the_hoov22@yahao.com Male Mission Canadiens
O'Fee Robert O’Fee Jack 04/17/2013 robertofee1@msn.com Male CAHA Islanders
Olason Scott Olason Riley 05/14/2011 breakawaycreative@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Senators
Olson Christopher Olson Chase 01/20/2012 ccmolson10@gmail.com Male AHU Blackhawks
Ostrom Chad Ostrom Carter 12/26/2010 costrom@cox.net Male CAHA-Chandler Oilers
Parsons Lindsay Parsons Lawson 01/20/2012 lindsay@mooncookies.net Male CAHA-Chandler Ducks
Paul Jeff Paul Brody 09/20/2010 jeffnpaul99@yahoo.com Male AHU Oilers
Peters Aaron Peters Reagan 04/02/2010 azbowhunter1669@hotmail.com Male Mission Jets
Pistor Brian Pistor Griffin 10/31/2012 karoberts430@gmail.com Male CAHA G Knights
Pistor Brian Pistor Taylor 08/10/2010 karoberts430@gmail.com Female CAHA Kings
Pridie Jason Pridie Knox 06/27/2012 priddles@me.com Male AHU Predators
Pusateri Jamie Pusateri Kale 12/05/2011 jcpusateri@gmail.com Male AHU Canucks
Pusateri Jamie Pusateri Kasen 02/26/2014 jcpusateri@gmail.com Male Gilbert Youth Hockey League Canucks
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Raghavan Shri Raghavan Jaiden 06/10/2010 grace_pu@hotmail.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Jets
Ramin Rebekah Ramin Noah 12/31/2010 rebekah.ramin@cox.com Male CAHA-Chandler Canucks
Reese Shana Reese Richard 12/04/2010 shana.t.reese@gmail.com Male AHU Canucks
Richard Ed Richard Noble 06/22/2012 edrich227@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Islanders
Riley Travis Riley Tristan 11/10/2010 travis.m.riley@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Sharks
Rinn Matt Rinn Nolan 04/08/2010 rinnvin@yahoo.com Male CAHA Senators
Rodriguez Elliot Rodriguez Jude 07/13/2010 heythru25@live.com Male CAHA-Chandler Blackhawks
Sabbath Chantelle Sabbath Ryan 12/10/2010 chantelle.sabbath@yahoo.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Senators
Sanguigni Kerry Sanguigni Keegan 02/22/2011 ksanguigni14@gmail.com Male AHU Jets
Sanguigni Kerry Sanguigni Kallen 06/23/2013 ksanguigni14@gmail.com Male AHU Jets
Saravanamuthu Divya Surendran Vishhrudh Saayi 10/25/2010 divyacs22@gmail.com Male Mission Islanders
Schiermyer Adam Schiermyer Crew 04/29/2010 aschiermyer@gmail.com Male AHU Ducks
Schwandt Erin Schwandt Jack 03/10/2010 esmith71@gmail.com Male AHU Canadiens
Scott Steve Walpole Matix 03/20/2011 steve.scott@microage.com Male AHU Predators
Seguin Paul Seguin Colton 01/15/2011 pseguin1960@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Flames
Sennett Candice Sennett Adelyn 09/10/2011 sennettfam@gmail.com Female AHU Leafs
Sharp Kristin Sharp Keaton 05/03/2011 kristinsimon5@hotmail.com Male AHU Rangers
Shiew Finisha Shiew Silas 01/18/2013 f.shiew@gmail.com Male Flagstaff Devils
Shiew Finisha Shiew Taren 05/24/2011 f.shiew@gmail.com Male Flagstaff Devils
Simpson Jillian Simpson Rosalia 10/10/2010 jillianmomofmany@yahoo.com Female CAHA Leafs
Smith Brittany Smith Caleb 11/20/2010 bcsmith08@aol.com Male Flagstaff Islanders
Smith Katie Smith Jackson 07/28/2011 kas869@outlook.com Male AHU Blackhawks
Smith Aleshia Smith Austin 01/06/2011 aleshia.kowaluk@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Devils
Smith David Smith Ethan 04/27/2011 jondoe96@cox.net Male Mission Sabers
Streit Cassandra Streit Clarissa 05/29/2014 cmstreit06@yahoo.com Female AHU Kings
Streit Cassandra Streit Aidan 10/17/2011 cmstreit06@yahoo.com Male AHU Sharks
Stuart Alison Stuart Jackson 03/04/2011 ableslie212@gmail.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Canadiens
Szewaga Darren Szewaga Brandon 12/28/2010 dszewaga@hotmail.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Oilers
Tallman Tammy Tallman Greyson 12/16/2010 tamdwsw@gmail.com Male CAHA Rangers
Tambling Vanessa Tambling Zander 11/04/2011 vangough73@yahoo.com Male Flagstaff Devils
Telesco Peter Telesco Gage 01/02/2010 ptelesco@cox.net Male Mission Canucks
Topic Lee Topic Kailyn 12/19/2009 quadtopics@yahoo.com Female CAHA-Chandler Leafs
Travis Ryan Travis Lena 01/27/2011 rttravis@yahoo.com Female CAHA Leafs
Udovich Chad Udovich Ben 12/26/2010 chaadrock@hotmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Predators
Walsh Justin Walsh Jameson 04/15/2011 jbwalsh76@yahoo.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) G Knights
Wennlund James Wennlund Jett 08/13/2010 jwennlund@gmail.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Canucks
Williams LeRae Williams Bryce 11/08/2010 leraewilliams@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Bruins
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Wilson Rebecca Hostler Jackson 12/09/2011 justchilln27@aol.com Male CAHA-Chandler G Knights
Wolfersteig Megan Olson TC 03/17/2010 megan.wolfersteig@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Sharks
Yali Wang Chen Braydon 11/01/2010 wang_yali@hotmail.com Male DYHA (Jr Sun Devils) Jets
Yeager Eva Yeager Ashley 07/16/2010 evayeager@gmail.com Female CAHA-Chandler Kings
Young Kevin Young Dylan 11/29/2010 kmantis17@gmail.com Male CAHA G Knights
Zhao Yuan Xia Charlie 07/12/2011 zhaoyuan966@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Ducks
Zhu Chuck Zhu Ethan 04/10/2011 xsmom11@gmail.com Male CAHA-Chandler Islanders
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